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HURRICANE

/HARDROCKCAFE/HARDROCKCAFE
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SIGNATURE 
COCKTAILS

HURRICANE 
Our signature cocktail and a 
1940s New Orleans classic! 
Havanna Club 3 Years Rum, a 
blend of orange, mango, 
pineapple juice and 
grenadine, finished with a 
float of Bacardi Carta Negra 
Rum and Amaretto liqueur.* 
12oz 3 900 HUF 
26oz with glass 9 200 HUF

HURRICANE



PASSION FRUIT MAI TAI
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CLASSIC CARIBBEAN MOJITO 
Havanna Club 3 Years Rum, fresh mint, lime juice and sparkling soda, with 
Bacardi Carta Oro floater and a powdered sugar sprinkle. 
12oz 4 600 HUF | 26oz with glass 9 600 HUF 

PASSION FRUIT MAI TAI 
A Tiki classic invented in the 1940s in California! Sailor Jerry Spiced Rum, passion 
fruit and a blend of traditional Tiki flavours, almond syrup, lime juice, 
Angostura Bitters and topped with a pineapple wedge. 
12oz 4 200 HUF | 26oz with glass 9 400 HUF

RHYTHM & ROSÉ MULE 
Absolut Vodka and rosé wine with the refreshing flavours of passion fruit, green 
tea and lime finished with ginger beer, served in our signature Mule Mug.        
24oz 8 200 HUF

BAHAMA MAMA 
Havanna Club 3 Years Rum, Malibu Coconut Rum,  Crème de Bananes, 
Grenadine Syrup, pineapple and orange juice. 
12oz 3 900 HUF | 26oz with glass 8 900 HUF

CLASSIC CARIBBEAN MOJITO



SMOKED OLD FASHIONED 
A smoky version of an 1800s vintage whiskey beverage. 
Wood-smoked Maker’s Mark Bourbon, house-made brown sugar 
simple syrup, cherry bitters and a cherry garnish. 5 200 HUF

PALOMA 
A refreshing classic Mexican cocktail.  
Olmeca Tequila with grapefruit juice, Agave Syrup and a hint of lime, 
topped with club soda. 4 100 HUF

DIRTY MARTINI 
Absolut Vodka, olive juice, Dry Vermouth, shaken and garnished with 
olives. 3 100 HUF

COSMOPOLITAN 
Absolut Vodka, Cointreau, lime and cranberry juices, shaken and 
served chilled. 4 000 HUF

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

PALOMA SMOKED OLD FASHIONED
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CLASSIC COCKTAILS
WHISKEY SOUR 
A favorite amongst sailors in the 1800s and beyond.  
Maker’s Mark Bourbon, lime and egg whites shaken until frothy and 
chilled.*  5 900 HUF

GIN & TONIC 
Originally served for medicinal purposes, this 'G&T' is just  
what the doctor ordered!  
Hendrick's Gin and Fever-Tree Elderflower Tonic, served with juniper 
berries, cucumber & lime. 6 400 HUF

ESPRESSO MARTINI 
Absolut Vodka, Kahlúa, fresh brewed espresso shaken until frothy 
and chilled. 4 200 HUF

MANHATTAN 
A NYC classic originating in the 1800s.  
Maker’s Mark Bourbon, Sweet Vermouth, cherry bitters and finished 
with a cherry garnish. 5 600 HUF

WHISKEY SOUR ESPRESSO MARTINI
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RELIVE THIS MOMENT WITH YOUR OWN COLLECTIBLE GLASS

JAM SESSIONS
SOUTHERN ROCK  
Jack Daniel’s Whiskey, Southern Comfort, Chambord 
Raspberry Liqueur and Absolut Vodka, mixed with house-
made sour mix and  topped with 7UP. 
12oz 4 000 HUF | 16oz with glass  9 200 HUF

ROCKIN’ FRESH RITA 
Olmeca Silver Tequila, lime juice and agave syrup, finished with 
our signature sweet and savoury rim.  
12oz 5 500 HUF | 16oz with glass  10 600 HUF 

TROPICAL MARGARITA 
Strawberry infused Olmeca Silver tequila, Cointreau, and the 
fresh flavours of guava, pineapple and lime juice. 
12oz 5 600 HUF | 16oz with glass  10 600 HUF 

ROCKIN’ FRESH RITA
TROPICAL MARGARITA

hrcma
Öntapadó jegyzet
Marked hrcma által beállítva



JAM SESSIONS
RELIVE THIS MOMENT WITH YOUR OWN COLLECTIBLE GLASS

BLACKBERRY SPARKLING SANGRIA 
A signature blend of red wine,  the fresh flavours of blackberries, cranberry 
juice and squeeze of orange, topped with sparkling wine. 
14oz 3 500 HUF | 16oz with glass  8 500 HUF

PURPLE HAZE 
Absolut Vodka, Beefeater Gin and 3 Years old Havana Rum mixed with 
house-made sour mix, topped with 7UP and Chambord Raspberry Liqueur.  
12oz 4 000 HUF | 16oz with glass  9 000 HUF 

ULTIMATE LONG ISLAND ICED TEA 
Absolut Vodka, Beefeater Gin, Havana 3 Years Rum, Cointreau, house-made 
sour mix finished with a splash of Pepsi. 
12oz 4 000 HUF | 16oz with glass  9 200 HUF 

ELECTRIC BLUES 
Absolut Vodka, Havana Club 3 Years Rum, Beefeater Gin, Blue Curaçao 
mixed with house-made sour mix and topped with Red Bull®.   
12oz 3 900 HUF | 16oz with glass  9 300 HUF

BLACKBERRY SPARKLING SANGRIA

SOUTHERN ROCK 



BEER
ADDITIONAL 5 500 HUF INCLUDES YOUR 20OZ COLLECTIBLE PINT GLASS

Our selection of beer may be available in bottles or on draught. 

300ml 500mlDRAUGHT 

DREHER CLASSIC 

DREHER ANTL

DREHER BAK 

DREHER SOUR CHERRY

PILSNER URQUELL
HOFBRÄU MÜNCHNER WEISSE

2 200 HUF

2 800 HUF

1 400 HUF 2 000 HUF

2 500 HUF

2 000 HUF

1 600 HUF

1 900 HUF

1 800 HUF

2 700 HUF

2 800 HUF1 800 HUF

2 600 HUF

1 500 HUF

2 300 HUF

3 000 HUF

BOTTLE

STRONGBOW (330ML)  

DREHER 24 (non-alcoholic / 330ML)  

MILLER GENUINE (330ML)  

BEERTAILOR HUNGARIAN CRAFT BEER (330ML) 

€18.85 INCLUDES YOUR COLLECTIBLE PINT GLASS
Our selection of beer may be available in bottles or on draught.
Your server will tell you our additional local selections available.



WINE
Our wines are listed progressively from light-bodied, sweet and fruity to 
full-bodied, dry and rich.

ALLIS

ONE

1 600 HUF
1 250 HUF
1 300 HUF

11 200 HUF
8 700 HUF
9 000 HUF

1 600 HUF
2 000 HUF
2 200 HUF

1 750 HUF 7 600 HUF 
7 600 HUF 

10 700 HUF

1 400 HUF 9 200 HUF 

2 750 HUF

9 900 HUF
14 000 HUF 
14 900 HUF 
18 600 HUF

2 200 HUF
1 750 HUF

WHITE WINES
PÁTZAY CHARDONNAY 
HARASZTHY SIR IRSAI
BÁRDOS SAUVIGNON BLANC

ROSÉ WINE
PÁTZAY ROSÉ 

RED WINE
TIFFÁN PORTUGIESER  
THUMMERER CABERNET FRANC – MERLOT 
THUMMERER EGRI BIKAVÉR 
ATTILA GERE CABERNET SAVIGNON 

BUBBLY
TÖRLEY GÁLA (dry)
TÖRLEY CHARMANT (sweet) 
HUNGARIA EXTRA DRY

Bottle (750ml)Glass (100ml)

Glass (150ml) Bottle (750ml)



ALTERNATIVE ROCK
RELIVE THIS MOMENT WITH YOUR OWN COLLECTIBLE GLASS

MANGO TANGO 
Red Bull®, Mango Purée and orange juice.  
16oz 2 600 HUF | 20oz with glass 8 200 HUF

MANGO-BERRY COOLER 
A tropical blend of mangos, strawberries, 
pineapple juice, orange juice and house-made 
sour mix topped with 7UP.  
16oz 3 800 HUF | 20oz with glass 8 900 HUF

COOKIES & CREAM MINI-MILKSHAKE 
Vanilla bean ice cream blended with white 
chocolate and Oreo cookies,  finished with fresh 
whipped cream and a sugar-dusted brownie 
square.  3 750 HUF

STRAWBERRY BASIL LEMONADE 
A refreshing lemonade muddled with fresh strawberries and basil. 
16oz 3 300 HUF | 20oz with glass 8 300 HUF

COOKIES & CREAM 
MINI-MILKSHAKE

SOFT DRINKS 

PEPSI 0,4L -1 500 HUF

PEPSI MAX 0,4L- 1 500 HUF

7 UP 0,4L - 1 500 HUF

SCHWEPPES ORANGE 0,4L - 1 500 HUF

SC HWEPPES  TONIC  0,4L - 1 500 HUF    

CANADA DRY 0,4L -  

PEPSI 0,25L (bottled) - 1 050 HUF

PEPSI MAX 0,25L (bottled) - 1 050 HUF 

LIPTON ICED TEA 0,25L (bottled) - 1 050 HUF
PEACH/LEMON/GREEN TEA

GINGER BEER 0,33L - 1 800 HUF 

RED BULL- 2 300 HUF

 SZENTKIRÁLYI 0,3L - 850 HUF 
SPARKLING & STILL MINERAL WATER

SZENTKIRÁLYI 0,75L -1 700 HUF
SPARKLING & STILL MINERAL WATER

1 500 HUF   JUICES 0,3L - 2 300 HUF  
APPLE, PINEAPPLE, PEACH, ORANGE, CRANBERRY

FRESHLY SQUEEZED ORANGE 

JUICE 0,3L -2 950 HUF

Softs  €4.85
(Coca-Cola, Coca-Cola Zero Sugar, Sprite, Fanta, Spezi)

Juices (300ml)  €4.85 
(apple, orange, rhubarb, cranberry, mango, passion fruit, pineapple)

all juice available as SODAS (400ml) €4.45

ViO Still Water  250ml - €3.95, 750ml - €6.95

Apollinaris Sparkling Water  250ml - €3.95, 750ml - €6.95

Iced Tea (400ml)  €4.65

Vitamalz (330ml)  €4.65

Red Bull Energy Drink, Red Bull Sugarfree  €6.95

Thomas Henry Premium Mixers (200ml)  €4.65
(Tonic Water, Cherry Blosson Tonic Water, Ginger Ale, Spicy Ginger, Bitter Lemon, 
Pink Grapefruit Limonade)

Hard Rock is a proud partner of Pepsi®



HOT BEVERAGES

ESPRESSO 

AMERICANO 

CAPPUCCINO 

CAFFE LATTE 

DECAFFEINATO 

ICED COFFEE 

HOT CHOCOLATE 

TEA

IRISH KISS

COFFEE DRINKS
IRISH KISS 
Jameson Irish Whiskey, Baileys Irish Cream and 
brown sugar syrup, topped with whipped cream 
and chocolate syrup. 3 400 HUF

BAILEYS IRISH COFFEE 
This ‘spin’ on a classic is a velvety ‘hug’ in  
a glass. Baileys Irish Cream liqueur and coffee 
topped with whipped cream. 3 000 HUF

IRISH COFFEE 
A true classic. Jameson Irish Whiskey and coffee 
topped with whipped cream. 3 200 HUF

KAHLÚA COFFEE 
A match made in coffee heaven. Coffee, spiked 
with Kahlúa coffee liqueur and topped with 
whipped cream. 2 900 HUF

1 100 HUF 

1 100 HUF 

1 300 HUF 

1 300 HUF

1 250 HUF 

1 000 HUF

1 000 HUF 

1 000 HUF



B52 
Kahlúa Cof fee Liqueur, Bailey's Irish Cream and Grand  Marnier.  
3 200 HUF | with Classic shot glass 6 200 HUF

GREEN TEA 
Peachtree Liqueur, Jameson Irish Whiskey, house-made sour mix. 
1 800 HUF | with Classic shot glass 4 800 HUF

CRAN-A-KAZE 
Absolut Vodka, Cointreau, lime and cranberry juices. 
1 500 HUF | with Classic shot glass 4 500 HUF

LEMON DROP 
Absolut Citron Vodka, sugar rim and a lemon wedge.  
2 100 HUF | with Classic shot glass 5 100 HUF

BUBBLEGUM 
Bailey’s Irish Cream, Blue Curacao and Crème de Bananes. 
2 000 HUF | with Classic shot glass 5 000 HUF

ALLIS

ONE
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We hold allergy information for all menu items, please speak to your server for further details. If you suffer from a food allergy, 
please ensure that your server is aware at the time of order. † Contains nuts or seeds. * These items contain (or may contain) raw or 
undercooked ingredients. Consuming raw or undercooked hamburgers, meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your 
risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.

B52 LEMON DROP BUBBLEGUM

SHOTS
AVAILABLE IN A SOUVENIR CLASSIC SHOT GLASS

hrcma
Öntapadó jegyzet
Marked hrcma által beállítva

hrcma
Öntapadó jegyzet
Marked hrcma által beállítva



3 900 HUF 
2 400 HUF 

4 900 HUF

LIQUEURS CL)
MALIBU
BAILEYS IRISH CREAM 
SAMBUCA
KAHLÚA
PERNOD 
SOUTHERN COMFORT 
AMARETTO 
FRANGELICO 
COINTREAU
GRAND MARNIER 
VIVIR CAFE

GIN (4 CL)
BEEFEATER 
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 
MONKEY 47 
HENDRICKS
ROKU GIN 
TANQUERAY 
JUNE BY G'VINE 
MALFY GIN ROSA

COGNAC & BRANDY (4 CL)

MARTELL VS 
MARTELL VSOP 
REMY MARTIN VSOP

BOURBON (4 CL)
JIM BEAM
JACK DANIEL'S 
MAKER'S MARK

2 950  HUF

2 950 HUF 

1 900 HUF 
1 900 HUF 

1 900 HUF

2 100 HUF 

2 000 HUF 

2 850 HUF 
2 800 HUF 

2 400 HUF 

3 900 HUF 

2 100 HUF 

2 100 HUF 

2 400 HUF

3 900 HUF 

2 500 HUF 

3 300 HUF

5 300 HUF 

SPIRITS
1 800 HUF

1 900 HUF 

2 400 HUF 

2 400 HUF 

2 400 HUF 

2 850 HUF 

2 950 HUF 

3 400 HUF 

3 700 HUF

2 400 HUF

2 400 HUF 
6 700 HUF 

4 300 HUF

6 300 HUF 

6 600 HUF 

2 600 HUF

3 800 HUF 

2 300 HUF

4 100 HUF 

2 500 HUF 

VODKA (4 CL)
TITO'S  HANDMADE 
ABSOLUT VODKA BLUE 
ABSOLUT CITRON 
ABSOLUT ELYX 
ABSOLUT VANILLA 
GREY GOOSE 
BELVEDERE

APERITIF
MARTINI BIANCO (8 CL) 

MARTINI ROSSO (8 CL) 

MARTINI DRY (8 CL) 
UNICUM (4 CL) 
JÄGERMEISTER (4 CL) 
APEROL (8 CL) 

CAMPARI (8 CL)

RUM (4 CL)
HAVANA 3 YO 

HAVANA CLUB  7 YO 
CAPTAIN MORGAN 
BACARDI CARTA NEGRA 
BACARDI CARTA ORO 
SAILOR JERRY SPICED 
BUMBU RUM

TEQUILA (4 CL)
OLMECA BLANCO 
OLMECA GOLD 
PATRON SILVER
VIVIR BLANCO 

5 100  HUF
4 100  HUF

3 000 HUF 

5 400 HUF

4 000 HUF 

2 650 HUF 
3 300 HUF 

2 950 HUF 

4 100 HUF 



SPIRITS
IRISH WHISKEY (4 CL)

JAMESON
JAMESON BLACK BARREL 
SHANKY'S WHIP BLACK

SCOTCH (4 CL)

BALLANTINE'S FINEST 
BALLANTINE'S 10   

JOHNNIE WALKE R RED LABEL 
JOHNNIE WALKER BLAC K LABEL 
CHIVAS REGA 

SINGLE MALT WHISKY (4 CL)

THE GLENLIVET FOUNDERS RESERVE
THE GLENLIVET 12 YEARS OLD

MÁRTON ÉS LÁNYAI 
PÁLINKA (4 CL)
IRSAI OLIVER GRAPE
APRICOT
WILLIAMS PEAR
DEBRECEN MUSCATEL  PLUM 
BLUEBERRY LIQUEUR
SOUR CHERRY

2 200 HUF 

3 500 HUF 

2 200 HUF 

3 900 HUF 

3 700 HUF

2 500 HUF 

5 800 HUF 

5 400 HUF 

4 600 HUF 

4 700 HUF

5 100 HUF 
5 000 HUF 
4 600 HUF 

3 500 HUF
4 600 HUF 

 12% service charge will be added to the final bill. Thank you!

2 650 HUF 



RUM 1.5 OZ

˜° .° ˝

˜ .̇ ˆ˝

˜° .° ˝
˜° .° ˝

˜ .̇ ˆ˝
˜ˇ.˘ ˝
€10.ˆ˝
˜12.˝˝
˜° .° ˝




